

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8497-8498/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 21/02/2009 in CA No. 4/2008
with CA No. 48/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA)

SESA INDUSTRIES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA H. BAJAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 20/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
 Ms. Anuradha Dutt, Adv.
 Ms. Ekta Kapila, Adv.
 M.Pawan Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Anish Kapur, Adv.
 Mr. Kuber Diwan, Adv.
 Mr. Ravi Gandhi, Adv.
 Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.
 Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice returnable within two weeks.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master