

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8497-8498/2009

SESA INDUSTRIES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA H. BAJAJ &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, permission to place adl. documents on record, PERMISSION TO FILE VOLUME-II and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Ekta Kapil, Adv.  
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. G. Indira, Adv.

Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Aggarwala, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner filed affidavit regarding proof of dasti service.

Learned Advocate Ms. Neha Aggarwal appearing on behalf of Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Advocate-on-Record proposes to appear for respondent No.1 and Ms. G. Indira, Advocate proposes to appear for respondent Nos. 2 and 3. They seek time to file vakalatnama and counter affidavit. Four weeks time is granted to file vakalatnama and counter affidavit.

There is no appearance for respondent No.4 though that respondent has been served with notice.

List the matters on 6-7-2009.

va

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar