

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8497-8498/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2009 in CA No. 4/2008 & CA No. 48/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

SESA INDUSTRIES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA H. BAJAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record, PERMISSION TO FILE VOLUME-II and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 22/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Ekta Kapil, Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sweta Verma, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala , Adv
Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice is complete on the respondents.

Counsel for the respondents seeks further time to file counter affidavit.

Two adjournments are already granted.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar