

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.8497-8498/ 2009
(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2009 in CA No. 4/2008 &
CA No. 48/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

SESA INDUSTRIES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHNA H. BAJAJ & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and permission to file additional documents as Volume II and VII
and permission to file addl. documents and exemption from filing
typed copies and to place add. Facts on behalf of respondent Nos.
3 & 4 and with prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 15/09/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Riaz Chagla, Adv.
 Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.
 Mr. Ravi Gandhi, Adv.
 Ms. Ekta Kapil, Adv.
 Mr. Anish Kapur, Adv.
 Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mt. H.P. Rawal, ASG
rrs. 2,3,4 Mr. A.K. Srivastava, Adv.
 Ms. Anirudh Sharma, Adv.
 Mrs. Sushma Suri, Adv.
 Mr. Varun Sarin, Adv.

rr. 1 Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.
 Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
 Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
 Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv

..2/-

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, learned senior counsel
started his submissions at 10.40 a.m. and concluded at
3.30 p.m. Then, Mr. H.P. Rawal, learned Additional
Solicitor General started his submissions and was on
his legs when the Court rose for the day.

The matter remained part-heard.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master